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Winter Sprinter - 1/3/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-066

Results

 
Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI  81 Ronan, Brooke 1:37.97  1:44.06
52.4845.49

East Aurora Swim Team-NI  72 Royce, Aria J 2:03.72  2:11.11
1:04.0459.68

 
Event 1  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 101 Moessinger, Natalie E 1:34.71  1:33.63
53.8940.82

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 102 Barnes, Eva L 1:35.36  1:53.13
54.6640.70

Hammerhead Swim Club-NI  93 Carapella, Allie J 1:39.06  1:41.08
53.9245.14

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 10--- Williams, Lily G DQ  2:10.21
1:09.8050.28

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI  9--- Kammerer, Brooke A DQ  2:15.21
Kick breaststroke type - fly

1:06.7758.09

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 10--- Decker, Annabelle H DQ  NT
Downward butterfly kick - breast

1:10.141:04.41

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI  9--- Schultz, Brooke DQ  NT
One hand touch - breast

1:08.101:03.57

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 10--- Pobedinsky, Nadine A NS  1:56.38
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 10--- Golibersuch, Isabella NS  1:46.11

 
Event 1  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 111 Davis, Reilly 1:13.30  1:10.99
39.1234.18

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 122 Pence, Mia R 1:17.26  1:16.98
43.1134.15

Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 123 Leary, Kaylen M 1:18.08  1:16.40
41.8236.26

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 124 Jay, Kathryn E 1:21.47  1:24.64
42.2739.20

Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI 125 McCarthy, Maggie 1:29.63  1:32.49
46.5943.04

Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI 126 Prinino, Milea J 1:33.75  1:35.47
48.4845.27

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 117 King, Joelle A 1:36.23  1:36.00
51.7344.50

Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 118 Radtke, Charlie 1:40.48  1:51.50
54.6045.88

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 129 Decker, Jocelyn R 1:43.11  1:58.03
52.1750.94

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1110 Royce, Autumn W 1:43.42  1:43.91
53.5049.92

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1111 Hibsch, Adelynn 1:51.66  NT
1:01.5550.11
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Winter Sprinter - 1/3/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-066

Results

(Event 1  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1112 Maloney, Riley C 1:52.26  1:56.47
59.4152.85

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 12--- Luo, Vincy NS  1:21.99
 
Event 1  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 171 King, Izzy M 1:07.11  1:02.15
36.6730.44

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 162 Strzelec, Olivia 1:08.59  NT
38.1130.48

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 153 Davis, Tori A 1:09.70  1:07.81
38.5231.18

Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 144 Burlingame, Olivia 1:10.60  1:08.71
38.9031.70

Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 135 Carapella, Lyla 1:10.70  1:09.69
38.0032.70

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 146 King, Calista K 1:10.97  1:10.65
36.9734.00

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 157 Phillips, Katie 1:11.66  1:09.21
38.4133.25

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 168 Fowler, Tessa L 1:11.69  1:06.91
38.4533.24

Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI 169 Inthavong, Emma E 1:13.76  1:11.54
39.8033.96

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1510 Hillegas, Tilly Z 1:13.98  1:18.59
42.8231.16

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 1311 Jacobs, Shea S 1:14.00  1:16.98
40.3333.67

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1712 Tunkey, Mila R 1:16.25  1:08.58
41.1835.07

Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 1413 Muniz, Braelynn 1:16.52  1:18.06
42.2734.25

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1514 Reboy, Maralyn 1:17.07  1:18.88
39.8037.27

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1315 Hannon, Molly K 1:18.48  1:17.53
41.7436.74

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1616 Emerling, Helen K 1:19.27  1:17.15
41.9637.31

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1517 Culliton, Lucy C 1:19.57  1:17.40
43.2836.29

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1518 Newman, Hannah 1:20.37  1:20.02
42.5337.84

Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 1319 Dietzen, Kendyl 1:20.80  1:18.57
43.3937.41

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 1420 Decker, Fiona R 1:22.21  1:32.70
47.7134.50

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1621 Cuthbertson, Naomi 1:23.59  NT
43.9339.66

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1322 Galley, Hannah E 1:25.62  1:25.78
45.8539.77

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1323 Durlak, Scarlet R 1:26.43  1:22.98
48.2038.23
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Winter Sprinter - 1/3/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-066

Results

(Event 1  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1624 Ropp, Lena W 1:28.75  1:25.65
47.6241.13

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1625 Keohane, Taylor J 1:35.90  1:31.12
50.2645.64

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1626 Zaborowski, Raesa 1:40.98  NT
51.4749.51

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 13--- Souder, Riley K DQ  2:28.60
Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

56.7145.34

Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI 15--- Eysaman, Sophia NS  1:31.09
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 13--- Ragonnet, Kennedy T NS  1:21.60

 
Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI  81 Szymanski, Charlie 1:49.91  1:50.98
55.5354.38

 
Event 2  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 101 Tudini, Thomas J 1:32.62  1:40.42
53.1539.47

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 102 Belka, Shepherd J 1:51.21  1:53.68
1:02.7348.48

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 103 Perry, Micah J 1:58.95  1:53.68
59.6659.29

Hammerhead Swim Club-NI  94 Leary, Gannon 2:01.26  1:53.21
1:02.7258.54

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 10--- Hull, Vance W DQ  1:14.88
Scissors kick - breast

42.8236.04

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 10--- Batt, James V NS  NT
 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 111 Szymanski, Ian J 1:24.06  1:24.25
46.3737.69

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 112 Jay, Maximus C 1:25.60  1:30.04
44.4341.17

Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 123 Palmer, Cain 1:29.53  1:30.48
45.4544.08

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 124 Scott, Logan W 1:29.83  1:36.09
44.4445.39

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 125 Shepard, Owen M 1:29.93  1:26.69
47.1142.82

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 116 Karas, Camden E 1:33.50  1:32.50
48.7744.73

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 127 Adams, Jacen 1:34.17  1:35.41
50.6043.57

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 118 Egloff, Eli G 1:36.66  1:33.14
52.8043.86

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 119 Szweda, Frederick M 1:37.99  1:38.36
52.6545.34
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Winter Sprinter - 1/3/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-066

Results

(Event 2  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1110 Servoss, Joseph G 1:42.71  1:50.80
55.3647.35

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1111 Bray, Isaac E 1:44.00  1:44.18
52.4551.55

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1112 Valentine, Henry G 1:45.59  2:06.66
56.5349.06

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1213 Barone, Michael J 1:52.42  1:49.83
56.9155.51

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 12*14 Barone, Matthew 1:56.53  NT
1:05.5650.97

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 12*14 Peck, Oliver S 1:56.53  NT
1:00.1756.36

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 11--- Galley, Max W DQ  NT
Scissors kick - breast

58.0550.58

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 11--- Wisinski, Ryan DQ  2:02.92
Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

52.3242.39

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 12--- Karnes, Joseph DQ  NT
Alternating Kick - fly

1:14.271:00.63

Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI 11--- Kellerman, Blake D NS  1:51.49
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 11--- Palmiero, Massimo J NS  NT
Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI 11--- Roberts, Henry NS  NT
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 11--- Brewer, Conlee M NS  2:11.48
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 11--- Ragonnet, Xavier T NS  2:13.34

 
Event 2  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 161 Szymanski, Mason D 1:04.18  1:03.17
34.2929.89

Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 142 Coppola, Charlie S 1:08.49  1:08.11
36.5631.93

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 133 Szymanski, Jeffrey J 1:09.21  1:08.93
37.6331.58

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 144 Walker, Owen D 1:09.70  1:07.85
36.5033.20

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 135 Doyle, Henry i 1:11.81  1:17.09
37.9433.87

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 136 Babcock, Trevor K 1:15.04  1:13.19
41.3133.73

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 147 Jay, Benjamin M 1:16.75  1:22.61
38.5338.22

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 158 Jacobs, Carson C 1:25.15  1:28.04
43.5241.63

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 149 Belka, Thatcher L 1:29.17  1:24.22
47.6341.54

 
Event 3  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI  81 Galley, Ella 31.79  NT
East Aurora Swim Team-NI  82 Ullery, Meredith J 38.39  NT
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Winter Sprinter - 1/3/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-066

Results

(Event 3  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI  73 Moessinger, Caroline 41.44  40.21
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI  6--- Ronan, Riley DQ  50.21

Arms underwater recovery

 
Event 3  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 101 Decker, Annabelle H 31.09  NT
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI  92 Schultz, Brooke 31.85  NT
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 10--- Pobedinsky, Nadine A NS  NT

 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 121 Decker, Jocelyn R 26.07  NT
 
Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hammerhead Swim Club-NI  81 DeJohn - Meyer, Landyn 25.23  NT
East Aurora Swim Team-NI  82 Golibersuch, Leo M 39.42  NT
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI  73 Jelowski, Bennett 44.69  45.20

 
Event 4  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hammerhead Swim Club-NI  91 Leary, Gannon 28.83  NT
East Aurora Swim Team-NI  92 Schultz, Fin G 37.86  NT
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 10--- Batt, James V NS  NT

 
Event 4  Boys 11-12 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 111 Nicosia, Jude 31.51  NT
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 112 Doyle, James 36.92  47.09
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 11--- Ragonnet, Xavier T NS  NT
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 11--- Palmiero, Massimo J NS  NT

 
Event 5  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI  71 Royce, Aria J 1:03.36  1:02.93
 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 101 Barnes, Eva L 43.22  44.54
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 102 Moessinger, Natalie E 43.35  44.97
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 103 Golibersuch, Isabella 47.12  53.81
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI  94 Carapella, Allie J 50.15  51.97
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 105 Halter, Annika 54.47  1:00.66
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 106 Williams, Lily G 58.62  1:03.33
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 107 Doyle, Eleanora 59.63  1:05.21
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI  9--- Kammerer, Brooke A DQ  1:12.21

Kick breaststroke type

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 111 Davis, Reilly 33.24  34.05
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 122 Leary, Kaylen M 37.12  36.07
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Winter Sprinter - 1/3/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-066

Results

(Event 5  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 123 Bown, Valentina 40.14  40.36
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 114 King, Joelle A 45.80  47.14
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 115 Royce, Autumn W 51.06  1:01.04
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 116 Radtke, Charlie 52.23  56.65
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 117 Maloney, Riley C 53.68  51.98

 
Event 5  Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 161 Strzelec, Olivia 28.93  NT
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 172 King, Izzy M 29.19  28.21
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 153 Davis, Tori A 29.43  28.18
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 134 Carapella, Lyla 30.54  29.82
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 155 Hillegas, Tilly Z 30.92  31.88
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 146 Burlingame, Olivia 31.89  33.48
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 147 King, Calista K 32.94  33.45
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 148 Muniz, Braelynn 33.15  40.30
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 159 Phillips, Katie 33.70  32.80
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1610 Fowler, Tessa L 33.90  31.28
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1311 Hannon, Molly K 34.56  32.66
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1612 Emerling, Helen K 34.87  36.63
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1713 Tunkey, Mila R 35.67  33.52
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1514 Reboy, Maralyn 36.54  37.00
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 1315 Dietzen, Kendyl 36.94  35.36
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 16*16 Cuthbertson, Naomi 36.98  NT

619:43:20.00

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 13*16 Galley, Hannah E 36.98  NT
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1518 Newman, Hannah 37.56  37.25
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 1319 Souder, Riley K 42.22  56.97
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1620 Ropp, Lena W 43.12  44.44
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1621 Zaborowski, Raesa 45.10  NT

21:40.00

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1622 Keohane, Taylor J 46.53  45.32
Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI 15--- Eysaman, Sophia NS  38.41
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 13--- Ragonnet, Kennedy T NS  43.42

 
Event 6  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI  81 Szymanski, Charlie 1:04.62  NT
 
Event 6  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 101 Hull, Vance W 33.02  30.94
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 102 Tudini, Thomas J 38.94  43.29
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI  93 Jelowski, Henry 1:00.24  59.44
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 10--- Belka, Shepherd J DQ  1:12.85

Arms underwater recovery

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 10--- Perry, Micah J DQ  NT
Arms underwater recovery

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 111 Szymanski, Ian J 42.21  40.45



Niagara Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:21 PM  1/10/2026  Page 7

Winter Sprinter - 1/3/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-066

Results

(Event 6  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 122 Shepard, Owen M 43.17  42.11
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 123 Palmer, Cain 43.48  NT
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 114 Karas, Camden E 47.15  44.07
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 115 Servoss, Joseph G 47.99  51.34
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 116 Wisinski, Ryan 48.25  56.40
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 117 Egloff, Eli G 48.83  42.29
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 128 Adams, Jacen 49.61  55.73
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 119 Szweda, Frederick M 49.85  50.49
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 1210 Scott, Logan W 50.03  49.67
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 1111 Finn, Jaxon R 51.66  1:03.21
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1112 Bray, Isaac E 52.68  52.07
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1213 Barone, Matthew 1:01.37  NT
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 12--- Karnes, Joseph DQ  NT

Non-simultaneous arms

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 11--- Valentine, Henry G DQ  55.00
Non-simultaneous arms

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 12--- Barone, Michael J DQ  NT
Arms underwater recovery

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 11--- Brewer, Conlee M NS  1:05.65
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 11--- Galley, Max W NS  NT

 
Event 6  Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 161 Szymanski, Mason D 28.65  27.82
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 142 Coppola, Charlie S 30.14  37.56
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 133 Szymanski, Jeffrey J 30.82  31.73
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 144 Walker, Owen D 30.86  30.25
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 135 Babcock, Trevor K 32.27  32.15
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 146 Belka, Thatcher L 44.42  57.13
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 13--- Cox, David DQ  46.53

One hand touch

 
Event 7  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI  8--- Ronan, Brooke DQ  1:58.86
Alternating Kick

1:00.0050.26

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 121 Pence, Mia R 1:20.09  1:16.20
43.7736.32

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 122 Jay, Kathryn E 1:38.17  1:47.51
55.6342.54

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 113 Hibsch, Adelynn 1:59.40  NT
1:05.7953.61

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 12--- Luo, Vincy NS  1:17.10
 
Event 7  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 131 Jacobs, Shea S 1:15.74  1:14.32
40.9534.79
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Winter Sprinter - 1/3/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-066

Results

(Event 7  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 132 Durlak, Scarlet R 1:20.75  1:21.90
43.1837.57

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 153 Culliton, Lucy C 1:20.90  1:20.75
43.8237.08

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 144 Decker, Fiona R 1:21.65  1:32.50
46.2635.39

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 111 Jay, Maximus C 1:36.88  1:53.51
52.5744.31

 
Event 8  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 131 Doyle, Henry i 1:08.85  1:10.44
37.8331.02

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 142 Jay, Benjamin M 1:35.80  1:30.21
55.2340.57

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 153 Jacobs, Carson C 1:38.58  1:47.64
54.2244.36

 
Event 9  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI  61 Ronan, Riley 30.57  35.56
East Aurora Swim Team-NI  62 Hibsch, Emily 33.89  37.72

 
Event 9  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hammerhead Swim Club-NI  91 Sebzda, Gemma 21.72  NT
 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI 111 Aronson, Tory J 17.31  18.53
Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI 112 Braun, Lola L 18.98  19.22
Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI 123 Pidsadnick, Kaylee 24.64  24.78

 
Event 10  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hammerhead Swim Club-NI  81 DeJohn - Meyer, Landyn 21.60  22.28
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI  72 Jelowski, Bennett 21.80  25.18
East Aurora Swim Team-NI  83 Nicosia, Mason 24.47  35.86
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI  64 Glaberson, Leo A 28.91  25.97
East Aurora Swim Team-NI  75 Schultz, David 34.11  36.20

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 11--- Blanding, Greyson NS  NT
 
Event 11  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI  71 Royce, Aria J 48.05  43.26
East Aurora Swim Team-NI  82 Galley, Ella 51.50  52.85
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI  73 Moessinger, Caroline 59.15  1:01.42
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Winter Sprinter - 1/3/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-066

Results

(Event 11  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI  84 Brown, Liv S 1:02.30  1:01.95
East Aurora Swim Team-NI  85 Ullery, Meredith J 1:11.30  58.95
East Aurora Swim Team-NI  86 Bray, Lillian M 1:15.97  1:08.19

15:00.00

East Aurora Swim Team-NI  87 Maloney, Mckenzie 1:36.55  1:18.85
372:13:20.00

 
Event 11  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 101 Golibersuch, Isabella 37.28  37.48
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 102 Barnes, Eva L 40.40  39.60
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 103 Williams, Lily G 45.00  38.70
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 104 Decker, Annabelle H 45.71  43.51
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI  95 Jimenez, Izzy or Bel P 46.18  47.55
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI  96 Schultz, Brooke 47.91  48.81
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 107 Doyle, Eleanora 50.17  1:01.44
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI  98 Sebzda, Gemma 52.04  NT
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI  99 Kammerer, Brooke A 52.69  45.22
Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI  910 Porter, Elsie M 53.68  54.43
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 10--- Pobedinsky, Nadine A NS  44.51

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 121 Leary, Kaylen M 31.36  30.20
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 122 Bown, Valentina 32.14  32.22
Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI 123 McCarthy, Maggie 34.18  35.00
Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI 124 Prinino, Milea J 34.28  35.66
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 115 Royce, Autumn W 39.06  38.48
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 116 King, Joelle A 39.76  39.22
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 117 Radtke, Charlie 40.02  42.77
Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI 118 Aronson, Tory J 40.22  41.73
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 119 Maloney, Riley C 40.74  44.82
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1210 Decker, Jocelyn R 41.46  43.82
Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI 1111 Braun, Lola L 43.14  44.95
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1112 Hibsch, Adelynn 49.03  45.00

 
Event 11  Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 171 King, Izzy M 26.77  24.39
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 132 Carapella, Lyla 27.53  27.39
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 143 King, Calista K 28.51  27.02
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 134 Hannon, Molly K 28.54  27.90
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 165 Strzelec, Olivia 28.70  NT

34.11

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 156 Phillips, Katie 28.78  26.54
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 167 Fowler, Tessa L 28.89  25.89
Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI 168 Inthavong, Emma E 29.33  26.65
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 159 Hillegas, Tilly Z 29.44  30.38
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1710 Tunkey, Mila R 29.65  27.54
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 1411 Muniz, Braelynn 29.66  29.88
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1612 Emerling, Helen K 30.57  29.89
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 1313 Dietzen, Kendyl 30.65  29.24
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Winter Sprinter - 1/3/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-066

Results

(Event 11  Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1514 Newman, Hannah 30.95  30.08
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1515 Reboy, Maralyn 32.05  32.42
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1316 Galley, Hannah E 32.21  36.95
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 1417 Decker, Fiona R 32.61  33.41
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1618 Ropp, Lena W 34.18  33.08
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1619 Cuthbertson, Naomi 34.43  31.81
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 1320 Souder, Riley K 36.31  33.28
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1621 Keohane, Taylor J 37.27  35.61
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1622 Zaborowski, Raesa 37.48  NT

2:31:10.00

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 13--- Ragonnet, Kennedy T NS  31.30
 
Event 12  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hammerhead Swim Club-NI  81 DeJohn - Meyer, Landyn 47.47  56.66
East Aurora Swim Team-NI  82 Golibersuch, Leo M 1:02.97  58.65
Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI  63 Porter, Gordon R 1:17.14  1:34.06

 
Event 12  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 101 Hull, Vance W 30.69  29.16
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 102 Tudini, Thomas J 36.38  36.38
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 103 Perry, Micah J 42.76  43.84
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 104 Belka, Shepherd J 44.38  41.09
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI  95 Leary, Gannon 45.74  41.93
East Aurora Swim Team-NI  96 Schultz, Fin G 56.10  1:04.12
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 10--- Batt, James V NS  1:14.79

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NI 121 Agett, Landon A 32.15  31.77
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 112 Szymanski, Ian J 32.30  31.76
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 123 Palmer, Cain 34.50  34.64
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 114 Wisinski, Ryan 34.78  33.32
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 115 Szweda, Frederick M 36.78  34.76
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 116 Egloff, Eli G 36.97  35.51
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 127 Adams, Jacen 37.07  39.03
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 118 Galley, Max W 37.59  39.28
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 119 Karas, Camden E 37.63  35.43
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 1110 Finn, Jaxon R 39.21  38.10
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1111 Servoss, Joseph G 40.40  40.04
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1212 Barone, Michael J 42.34  42.22
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1113 Bray, Isaac E 42.87  42.03
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1214 Peck, Oliver S 45.50  44.86
Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI 1115 Skura, Eli J 45.57  45.57
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1216 Barone, Matthew 45.73  53.10
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1117 Nicosia, Jude 45.97  56.01
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1118 Valentine, Henry G 47.20  45.91
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1219 Karnes, Joseph 50.16  44.20
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 1120 Doyle, James 52.28  45.68
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 11--- Callahan, Luke NS  NT
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Winter Sprinter - 1/3/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-066

Results

(Event 12  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI 11--- Kellerman, Blake D NS  34.33
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 11--- Palmiero, Massimo J NS  1:05.32
Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI 11--- Roberts, Henry NS  38.08
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 11--- Brewer, Conlee M NS  44.91
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 11--- Ragonnet, Xavier T NS  50.31

 
Event 12  Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 161 Szymanski, Mason D 25.40  23.93
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 132 Szymanski, Jeffrey J 27.82  26.65
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 143 Walker, Owen D 29.25  27.96
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 134 Babcock, Trevor K 30.00  29.16
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 145 Belka, Thatcher L 31.25  29.74
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 136 Cox, David 33.38  37.73

 
Event 13  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI  81 Ronan, Brooke 1:38.18  1:38.09
53.3844.80

 
Event 13  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 101 Moessinger, Natalie E 1:25.67  1:20.50
47.6038.07

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 102 Halter, Annika 1:29.13  1:24.97
47.8641.27

Hammerhead Swim Club-NI  93 Carapella, Allie J 1:29.18  NT
47.8141.37

Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI 104 Baker, Jaelyn 1:44.89  1:40.00
54.5050.39

Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI  95 Porter, Elsie M 2:20.58  2:04.38
1:16.941:03.64

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 111 Davis, Reilly 1:07.85  1:04.46
35.8032.05

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 122 Pence, Mia R 1:09.01  1:06.88
35.6233.39

Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 123 Bown, Valentina 1:12.79  1:13.18
37.4835.31

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 124 Jay, Kathryn E 1:13.45  1:09.88
39.1834.27

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 12--- Luo, Vincy NS  1:08.06
 
Event 13  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 151 Davis, Tori A 1:00.51  55.95
32.0528.46

Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 142 Burlingame, Olivia 1:02.34  1:01.33
32.4929.85

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 133 Jacobs, Shea S 1:04.31  1:00.70
33.8030.51



Niagara Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:21 PM  1/10/2026  Page 12

Winter Sprinter - 1/3/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-066

Results

(Event 13  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 134 Durlak, Scarlet R 1:09.14  1:10.75
35.8933.25

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 155 Culliton, Lucy C 1:09.40  1:04.66
36.2933.11

 
Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI  81 Szymanski, Charlie 1:32.61  1:35.53
47.9744.64

 
Event 14  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI  91 Baker, Noah 1:18.47  1:24.23
41.4137.06

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI  92 Jelowski, Henry 1:29.19  1:37.30
49.3639.83

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NI 121 Agett, Landon A 1:12.13  1:11.40
38.7533.38

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 122 Shepard, Owen M 1:16.27  1:21.62
39.3936.88

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 113 Jay, Maximus C 1:20.35  1:20.18
42.8337.52

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 12--- Scott, Logan W NS  1:22.75
 
Event 14  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 141 Coppola, Charlie S 1:00.46  57.41
31.5228.94

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 132 Doyle, Henry i 1:01.54  1:04.12
32.0629.48

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 143 Jay, Benjamin M 1:07.81  1:05.49
36.3131.50

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 154 Jacobs, Carson C 1:08.86  1:12.08
35.1833.68

 
Event 15  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI  61 Ronan, Riley 36.35  39.13
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI  82 Brown, Liv S 43.92  NT
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI  73 Moessinger, Caroline 46.05  41.21
East Aurora Swim Team-NI  64 Hibsch, Emily 47.21  NT
East Aurora Swim Team-NI  8--- Bray, Lillian M DQ  NT

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

 
Event 16  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI  71 Jelowski, Bennett 33.32  31.75
East Aurora Swim Team-NI  82 Golibersuch, Leo M 37.60  NT
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI  63 Glaberson, Leo A 44.17  36.41
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Winter Sprinter - 1/3/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-066

Results

(Event 16  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI  8--- Nicosia, Mason DQ  NT
Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

East Aurora Swim Team-NI  7--- Schultz, David NS  NT
 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 121 Barone, Michael J 28.80  35.69
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 11--- Nicosia, Jude DQ  NT

Alternating Kick

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 11--- Callahan, Luke NS  NT
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 11--- Blanding, Greyson NS  NT
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 11--- Palmiero, Massimo J NS  NT

 
Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI  71 Royce, Aria J 1:07.19  1:02.17
 
Event 17  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 101 Moessinger, Natalie E 50.32  49.63
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 102 Barnes, Eva L 53.78  55.12
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI  93 Carapella, Allie J 56.87  53.69
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 104 Halter, Annika 57.29  55.24
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 105 Golibersuch, Isabella 57.35  53.76
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 106 Williams, Lily G 1:07.37  1:10.15
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI  97 Jimenez, Izzy or Bel P 1:09.06  1:05.21
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI  98 Schultz, Brooke 1:12.68  1:12.18
Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI 109 Baker, Jaelyn 1:14.59  1:20.54
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI  9--- Kammerer, Brooke A DQ  57.24

Non-simultaneous kick

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 10--- Decker, Annabelle H DQ  1:18.65
Scissors kick

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 10--- Doyle, Eleanora DQ  1:29.89
One hand touch

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 10--- Pobedinsky, Nadine A NS  1:05.60
 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 121 Bown, Valentina 40.77  41.23
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 122 Leary, Kaylen M 40.80  39.25
Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI 123 McCarthy, Maggie 44.23  43.53
Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI 124 Prinino, Milea J 46.41  45.74
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 115 Royce, Autumn W 52.80  53.71
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 126 Decker, Jocelyn R 53.16  57.13
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 117 Radtke, Charlie 53.94  55.83
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 118 Hibsch, Adelynn 1:01.55  1:04.09
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 119 Maloney, Riley C 1:04.83  1:01.47
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 12--- Luo, Vincy NS  NT

 
Event 17  Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 171 King, Izzy M 33.74  31.76
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Winter Sprinter - 1/3/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-066

Results

(Event 17  Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 142 King, Calista K 35.18  35.23
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 173 Tunkey, Mila R 37.17  41.45
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 144 Burlingame, Olivia 37.37  41.06
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 155 Davis, Tori A 37.38  36.18
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 136 Carapella, Lyla 38.02  42.51
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 15*7 Reboy, Maralyn 38.07  37.72
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 16*7 Fowler, Tessa L 38.07  NT

15:00.00

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 159 Phillips, Katie 39.84  38.78
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1610 Emerling, Helen K 40.29  41.88
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 1311 Dietzen, Kendyl 41.79  40.56
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 1412 Muniz, Braelynn 41.94  NT
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1513 Newman, Hannah 42.12  NT

491:23:20.00

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1614 Cuthbertson, Naomi 43.13  NT
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1515 Hillegas, Tilly Z 43.79  44.90
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1316 Hannon, Molly K 44.19  45.02
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1617 Zaborowski, Raesa 45.78  NT
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1318 Durlak, Scarlet R 47.78  NT
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1319 Galley, Hannah E 48.75  1:15.81
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1620 Ropp, Lena W 49.27  51.54
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1621 Keohane, Taylor J 52.61  51.79
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 13--- Souder, Riley K DQ  1:12.18

Non-simultaneous arms

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 13--- Ragonnet, Kennedy T NS  37.69
Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI 15--- Eysaman, Sophia SCR  NT

 
Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI  81 Szymanski, Charlie 53.81  53.79
 
Event 18  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 101 Hull, Vance W 44.82  43.29
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI  92 Jelowski, Henry 53.87  53.67
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 103 Tudini, Thomas J 58.07  59.49
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 104 Belka, Shepherd J 59.16  57.38
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 105 Perry, Micah J 59.88  1:00.02
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI  96 Leary, Gannon 1:03.06  1:00.21
East Aurora Swim Team-NI  97 Schultz, Fin G 1:09.85  1:10.43

 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NI 121 Agett, Landon A 41.34  41.60
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 112 Szymanski, Ian J 46.58  48.77
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 123 Adams, Jacen 46.87  58.69
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 124 Shepard, Owen M 49.37  55.52
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 125 Palmer, Cain 50.16  51.85
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 116 Szweda, Frederick M 52.90  49.80
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 117 Wisinski, Ryan 53.35  53.15
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 118 Egloff, Eli G 54.16  52.72
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 119 Karas, Camden E 54.26  52.94
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Winter Sprinter - 1/3/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-066

Results

(Event 18  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1110 Bray, Isaac E 55.31  52.23
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1111 Servoss, Joseph G 56.64  55.44
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1112 Galley, Max W 58.51  1:00.56
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 1113 Finn, Jaxon R 58.61  58.54
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1214 Peck, Oliver S 1:01.51  1:08.88
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 1115 Doyle, James 1:09.88  1:05.70
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1216 Karnes, Joseph 1:18.02  NT
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 11--- Valentine, Henry G DQ  56.53

Non-simultaneous kick

Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI 11--- Skura, Eli J DQ  56.87
One hand touch

Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI 11--- Kellerman, Blake D NS  49.70
Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI 11--- Roberts, Henry NS  43.34
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 11--- Brewer, Conlee M NS  1:13.07
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 11--- Ragonnet, Xavier T NS  59.44

 
Event 18  Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 161 Szymanski, Mason D 34.83  31.99
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 142 Walker, Owen D 36.12  35.00
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 133 Szymanski, Jeffrey J 38.72  38.35
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 134 Babcock, Trevor K 40.39  43.76
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 135 Cox, David 48.50  NT
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 146 Belka, Thatcher L 50.73  47.54

 
Event 19  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI  81 Ronan, Brooke 1:52.27  1:50.07
59.6152.66

 
Event 19  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 111 Davis, Reilly 1:23.55  1:20.03
43.6339.92

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 122 Pence, Mia R 1:34.71  1:33.03
49.0445.67

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 123 Jay, Kathryn E 1:35.10  1:31.73
51.4743.63

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 114 King, Joelle A 1:45.31  1:52.02
54.2451.07

 
Event 19  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI 161 Inthavong, Emma E 1:21.23  1:16.13
43.8137.42

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 162 Strzelec, Olivia 1:23.04  NT
44.7438.30

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 133 Jacobs, Shea S 1:27.28  1:26.23
46.7940.49

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 154 Culliton, Lucy C 1:34.67  1:29.11
49.2845.39
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Winter Sprinter - 1/3/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-066

Results

 
Event 20  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI  91 Baker, Noah 1:53.80  1:54.04
59.7654.04

 
Event 20  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NI 121 Agett, Landon A 1:29.97  1:33.19
47.9242.05

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 112 Jay, Maximus C 1:36.97  1:33.60
50.9945.98

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 123 Scott, Logan W 1:40.81  1:49.71
52.9147.90

 
Event 20  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 141 Jay, Benjamin M 1:18.14  1:16.35
40.7137.43

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 132 Doyle, Henry i 1:18.74  1:18.58
41.1937.55

Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 143 Coppola, Charlie S 1:22.63  1:17.00
42.4840.15

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 154 Jacobs, Carson C 1:32.77  1:35.00
49.2143.56

 
Event 21  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI  61 Ronan, Riley 30.01  29.84
East Aurora Swim Team-NI  62 Hibsch, Emily 30.36  31.62
East Aurora Swim Team-NI  83 Maloney, Mckenzie 37.13  42.00
East Aurora Swim Team-NI  84 Bray, Lillian M 38.54  36.09

 
Event 21  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hammerhead Swim Club-NI  91 Sebzda, Gemma 29.72  NT
 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI 111 Aronson, Tory J 21.08  21.13
Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI 112 Braun, Lola L 25.80  23.36
Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI 123 Pidsadnick, Kaylee 33.66  30.03

 
Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI  71 Jelowski, Bennett 25.77  27.22
East Aurora Swim Team-NI  82 Nicosia, Mason 28.60  32.34
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI  63 Glaberson, Leo A 33.42  30.61
East Aurora Swim Team-NI  74 Schultz, David 37.54  34.66
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI  8--- DeJohn - Meyer, Landyn DQ  23.78

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 23  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI  81 Galley, Ella 58.69  NT
57:30.00
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Winter Sprinter - 1/3/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-066

Results

(Event 23  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI  72 Royce, Aria J 59.22  51.66
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI  73 Moessinger, Caroline 1:06.26  1:05.02
East Aurora Swim Team-NI  84 Ullery, Meredith J 1:16.06  1:20.47
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI  85 Brown, Liv S 1:20.16  1:23.75

 
Event 23  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 101 Moessinger, Natalie E 42.16  41.06
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 102 Golibersuch, Isabella 46.08  43.51
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 103 Barnes, Eva L 46.85  45.68
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI  94 Carapella, Allie J 48.48  46.74
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 105 Williams, Lily G 49.12  46.63
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI  96 Jimenez, Izzy or Bel P 52.63  51.41
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 107 Halter, Annika 52.67  48.34
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 108 Doyle, Eleanora 57.04  1:08.41
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI  99 Kammerer, Brooke A 58.20  51.10
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI  910 Sebzda, Gemma 1:00.79  NT

431:06:40.00

Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI  911 Porter, Elsie M 1:05.07  1:04.57
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI  912 Schultz, Brooke 1:06.30  1:02.54
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1013 Decker, Annabelle H 1:07.50  1:04.59
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 10--- Pobedinsky, Nadine A NS  53.53

 
Event 23  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 111 Davis, Reilly 35.65  34.28
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 122 Leary, Kaylen M 36.58  34.98
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 113 King, Joelle A 41.68  47.97
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 124 Bown, Valentina 41.74  41.74
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 115 Radtke, Charlie 43.18  43.95
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 126 Decker, Jocelyn R 46.66  54.06
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 117 Hibsch, Adelynn 50.89  47.48
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 118 Royce, Autumn W 51.43  51.04
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 119 Maloney, Riley C 51.88  57.34
Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI 1210 Pidsadnick, Kaylee 1:15.03  NT

5:00.00

 
Event 23  Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 171 King, Izzy M 30.17  28.68
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 142 Burlingame, Olivia 31.43  30.83
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 153 Hillegas, Tilly Z 31.45  29.23
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 164 Strzelec, Olivia 31.99  NT
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 135 Carapella, Lyla 32.38  37.75
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 156 Phillips, Katie 33.42  30.81
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 147 King, Calista K 34.13  32.06
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 168 Fowler, Tessa L 35.12  32.51
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 149 Muniz, Braelynn 35.45  34.86
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1710 Tunkey, Mila R 36.38  45.08
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1611 Emerling, Helen K 37.80  36.74
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 1312 Dietzen, Kendyl 38.17  36.90
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1513 Newman, Hannah 38.27  38.10
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Winter Sprinter - 1/3/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-066

Results

(Event 23  Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1314 Hannon, Molly K 39.33  40.00
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1515 Reboy, Maralyn 39.38  37.00
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1616 Ropp, Lena W 39.79  40.94
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1317 Galley, Hannah E 40.51  49.20
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1618 Cuthbertson, Naomi 42.41  NT
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1619 Keohane, Taylor J 45.12  41.81
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1620 Zaborowski, Raesa 45.16  NT
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 1321 Souder, Riley K 47.96  54.43
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 13--- Ragonnet, Kennedy T NS  40.85

 
Event 24  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI  81 Szymanski, Charlie 47.10  46.35
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI  82 DeJohn - Meyer, Landyn 55.39  53.48
East Aurora Swim Team-NI  83 Golibersuch, Leo M 1:07.66  1:01.89
Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI  64 Porter, Gordon R 1:14.99  NT

 
Event 24  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 101 Hull, Vance W 37.43  35.40
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 102 Tudini, Thomas J 42.36  40.99
Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI  93 Baker, Noah 44.32  46.54
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 104 Belka, Shepherd J 47.99  47.42
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI  95 Leary, Gannon 51.24  49.70
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI  96 Jelowski, Henry 51.48  48.14
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 107 Perry, Micah J 57.83  55.62
East Aurora Swim Team-NI  98 Schultz, Fin G 1:00.83  1:05.96
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 10--- Batt, James V NS  1:08.42

 
Event 24  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 111 Szymanski, Ian J 37.25  38.09
Unattached-NI 122 Agett, Landon A 40.24  40.16
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 113 Egloff, Eli G 43.04  42.52
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 124 Palmer, Cain 43.73  42.00
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 115 Szweda, Frederick M 44.49  43.81
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 116 Karas, Camden E 45.64  44.84
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 117 Wisinski, Ryan 46.49  40.93
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 128 Adams, Jacen 48.48  54.00
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 119 Finn, Jaxon R 48.83  50.25
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1110 Servoss, Joseph G 49.61  47.96
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1111 Bray, Isaac E 50.48  49.40
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1212 Barone, Matthew 50.85  NT
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1113 Valentine, Henry G 52.92  55.74
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1214 Barone, Michael J 55.75  53.08
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 1115 Nicosia, Jude 58.97  1:20.26
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 1116 Doyle, James 1:05.88  57.39
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 11--- Galley, Max W DQ  50.76

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 11--- Palmiero, Massimo J NS  1:13.32
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 11--- Blanding, Greyson NS  1:05.99
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Winter Sprinter - 1/3/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-066

Results

(Event 24  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI 11--- Kellerman, Blake D NS  38.72
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 11--- Brewer, Conlee M NS  52.98
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 11--- Ragonnet, Xavier T NS  1:02.36
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 11--- Callahan, Luke NS  NT

 
Event 24  Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 131 Szymanski, Jeffrey J 30.47  29.64
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 162 Szymanski, Mason D 30.62  28.87
Hammerhead Swim Club-NI 143 Coppola, Charlie S 34.03  38.59
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 144 Walker, Owen D 35.99  34.77
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 145 Belka, Thatcher L 37.04  35.31
East Aurora Swim Team-NI 136 Cox, David 49.18  52.05

 
Event 25  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI  81 Ronan, Brooke 1:42.42  1:40.80
 
Event 25  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI 101 Baker, Jaelyn 2:08.47  2:10.00
1:03.941:04.53

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 121 Pence, Mia R 1:17.37  1:14.10
39.2138.16

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 122 Jay, Kathryn E 1:32.36  1:38.33
47.8544.51

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 12--- Luo, Vincy NS  1:19.58
 
Event 25  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 151 Davis, Tori A 1:08.27  1:00.54
35.2932.98

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 132 Jacobs, Shea S 1:19.10  1:14.08
40.4238.68

Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI 163 Inthavong, Emma E 1:19.17  NT
41.6237.55

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 154 Culliton, Lucy C 1:20.03  1:18.29
40.6839.35

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 145 Decker, Fiona R 1:21.99  1:21.48
43.5538.44

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 136 Durlak, Scarlet R 1:24.33  1:30.05
 
Event 26  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Springville Waves Aquatic Team-NI  91 Baker, Noah 1:34.12  1:40.00
48.0246.10
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Winter Sprinter - 1/3/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-066

Results

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 121 Shepard, Owen M 1:26.70  1:39.81
43.7642.94

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 122 Scott, Logan W 1:33.44  1:30.21
1:33.44

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 113 Jay, Maximus C 1:37.63  1:33.00
49.3348.30

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 12--- Karnes, Joseph DQ  NT
Delay initiating arm pull at turn

2:00.23

East Aurora Swim Team-NI 12--- Peck, Oliver S DQ  2:04.65
No touch at turn

1:00.2157.72

 
Event 26  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 131 Babcock, Trevor K 1:18.08  1:18.99
39.0739.01

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 132 Doyle, Henry i 1:18.86  1:19.84
40.5038.36

Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 143 Jay, Benjamin M 1:27.67  1:31.28
Tri-Town Aquatic Club-NI 154 Jacobs, Carson C 1:28.07  1:25.44


